Considering various parameters recorded, existing economic scenario, and the information that is available with

reference to the development of neighborhood and method selected for valuation, we are of the opinion that, the

prop€rty premises can be assessed for this particular purpose at t 32,79,980.00 (Rupees Thirty-Two Lakh

Seventy-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Only).

The valuation of the property is based on the documents produced by the concern. Legal aspects have not been

taken into considerations while preparing this valualion report.

Hence cerlified

B. Chalikwar
Direclor

Sharadkumar B. Chalikwar
Govt.